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Preschool Service Delivery Learning Path Timeline 2025 - 2026

	Early Intervention Service Delivery: Coaching Across Settings
	Both of these online courses need to be completed independently prior to moving forward. They both have a self-enrollment option, and the Overview course has an Act 48 version.

	Overview of Embedded Instruction for Early Learning in PA
	

	 Formal enrollment on the Preschool Service Delivery Learning Path: CLTs will submit your name to your local EITA Consultant, and an email will be sent to you from a member of the CLT with directions to begin. 

	Part 1 Course: Embedded Instruction What & When to Teach

	The Part 1 Course will only be open from July 1 - September 30.  It should be completed at least two weeks prior to the Part 1 Webinar date that you select below to allow for practice of strategies and completion of assignments.

	Part 1 Webinar: Embedded Instruction What & When to Teach

	Register for and attend one of these sessions.

	Monday, August 25               2:30 – 3:30 pm         
Friday, September 5              8:00 – 9:00 am
Monday, September 15        2:30 – 3:30 pm
Friday, September 26            8:00 – 9:00 am

	Part 2 Course: Embedded Instruction What & When to Teach

	The Part 2 Course will only be open from October 1 - December 31.  It must be taken following completion of the Part 1 Webinar and completed at least 2 weeks prior to the Part 2 Webinar date that you select below to allow for practice of strategies and completion of assignments.

	Part 2 Webinar: Embedded Instruction What & When to Teach

	Register for and attend one of these sessions.

	Monday, November 24         2:30 – 3:30 pm
Friday, December 5                8:00 – 9:00 am
Monday, December 8            2:30 – 3:30 pm
Friday, December 12              8:00 – 9:00 am

	Part 3 Course: Embedded Instruction How to Teach

	The Part 3 Course will only be open from January 1 – March 31.  It must be taken following completion of the Part 2 Webinar and   completed at least 2 weeks prior to the Part 3 Webinar date that you select below to allow for practice of strategies and completion of assignments.

	Part 3 Webinar: Embedded Instruction How to Teach

	Register for and attend one of these sessions.
	Monday February 23           2:30 – 3:30 pm
Friday, March 6                     8:00 – 9:00 am
Monday, March 16               2:30 – 3:30pm
Friday, March 20                   8:00 – 9:00 am

	Part 4 Course: Embedded Instruction How to Evaluate

	The Part 4 Course will only be open from April 1 – June 30.  It must be taken following completion of the Part 3 Webinar and completed at least 2 weeks prior to the Part 4 Webinar date that you select below to allow for practice of strategies and completion of assignments.

	Part 4 Webinar: Embedded Instruction How to Evaluate

	Register for and attend one of these sessions.
	Monday, May 18                     2:30 – 3:30 pm
Friday, May 29                         8:00 – 9:00 am
Monday, June 1                       8:00 – 9:00 am       
Friday, June 5                           8:00 – 9:00 am
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